MeshConnect™ EM357 Module
DESCRIPTION
CEL’s MeshConnect™ EM357 Module combines a high
performance RF solution with the market's premier ZigBee®
stack. The addition of on board memory enables Over-the-Air
(OTA) programming without the need for additional in system
memory. The integrated Power Amplifier (PA) maximizes
range and performance. The small module footprint makes

Date Published: January 14, 2013
DATA SHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description Min/Multiple
MeshConnect
EM357 Module
ZICM357P2-2 +20 dBm Output Power, PCB Trace Antenna and 1MB Additional Flash 140/140
ZICM357P2-2C +20 dBm Output Power with U.FL Connector for External Antenna,
1MB Additional Flash 140/140
ZICM357P2-1-NF +20 dBm Output Power, PCB Trace Antenna (No Additional Flash Memory) 140/140
ZICM357P2-1C-NF +20 dBm Output Power with U.FL Connector for External Antenna
(No Additional Flash Memory) 140/140
•	 FLASH Memory: